
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
1 

48 
107 
98 
17 

777 
13 
57 
99 
44 
33 
10 
28 
11 
69 

101 

Class 
PJK 

PJK 

PJK 

PK 

PJK 

PK 

PK 

PK 

PK 

PK 

PK 

SS 

SS 

SS 

PK 

SS 

Name 
GIANLUCA PETECOF 
VINICIUS DIAS 
VICTOR SCHOMA 
JOAO VICTOR 
HENRI FOREST 
GUILHERME GUERRA 
LUIZ KEIJI 
DU SALLES 
FELIPE BRANCO 
RICARDO FERRAZ 
PEDRO HENRIQUE 
NIVALDO RODRIGUES 
RAIMUNDO SERRA 
FRANCISCO C. SOUZA 
MANOLO MAGALHÃES 
FLAVIO MENEZES 

Laps 
17 
15 
19 
12 
18 
17 
11 
12 
7 

11 
15 
8 

16 
2 

11 
8 

Best Tm 
40.263 
40.376 
40.388 
40.747 
40.825 
41.056 
41.089 
41.176 
41.273 
41.289 
41.599 
41.836 
41.923 
41.961 
41.980 
42.019 

Diff 

0.113 
0.125 
0.484 
0.562 
0.793 
0.826 
0.913 
1.010 
1.026 
1.336 
1.573 
1.660 
1.698 
1.717 
1.756 

Gap 

0.113 
0.012 
0.359 
0.078 
0.231 
0.033 
0.087 
0.097 
0.016 
0.310 
0.237 
0.087 
0.038 
0.019 
0.039 

In Lap 
14 
11 
17 
11 
6 

14 
10 
11 
7 

10 
14 
7 
3 
2 

10 
6 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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3º CAMPEONATO NORTE BRASILEIRO DE KART 
NOVATOS/SUPER SENIOR/JUNIOR 

WARM UP - PK/SS/PJK 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:18:59 

Kartodromo Bené Maranhense- PA 1,000 km 

26/08/2016 08:20 


